Catégorie
e

Rang Nr
Esd 1.189
Esd 2.117
-] 3.152
Ed 4.225
Ed 5. 241
Ed 6. 169
Ed 7.251
Ed 8.339
Ed 9.347
Ed 10. 348
Ed 11. 130
Ed 12. 334
Ed 13. 116
Esd 14. 236
Esd 15. 333
Ed 16. 194
Esd 17.91
Ed 18. 150
-] 19. 66
Ed 20. 43
Ed 21. 155
Ed 22.284
Ed 23. 36
Ed 24. 391
Ed 25. 388
Ed 26. 249
Ed 27.332
Esd 28. 185
Ed 29. 218
Ed 30. 220
Esd 31. 168
Ed 32.89
-] 33.121
Ed 34. 162
Ed 35. 357
Ed 36. 311
Ed 37. 380
Ed 38. 99
Ed 39. 368

La Ch

arly Gaul

Echternach, 05/09/2010, LUX
170km - Classement + Diplome

Nom

HERMAN Philippe
SPYSSCHAERT Anthony
TILKIN Vincent
DI-FABIO Thibaut
JODOCY Georges

LE CLEMENT Jean-Sebastien

FIEVEZ Tim

DUVAL Vincent
BEKKER Danny

DE RIJKE Thomas
VAN DAMME Dries
VAN DER LUER Thomas
WEYER Tom
OLIEMAN Mark
BOUMANS Didier
BOUCHER Johan
MEEUWESSEN Rob
MARIEN Jim
JONGBLOED Jorrit
DE HAAN Binne

DE CLIPPELEIR Stijn
ALTENHOFER Stefan
SIBTSEN Hylke
WILLEMS Laurent
THEIS Jerome

HENN Florian
PINTENS Dries
WIENKE Simon
TERLOUW Freek
VAN KERNEBEEK Tim
DEN BIEMAN Huub
FISCHBACH Laurent
WEISGERBER Pol
BRAUN Christian
MITTERHUBER Jurgen
KARIUS Tim
FEITLER Sven

VAN AMELSFOORT Demy
KLAVER Olaf

19/10/2010 - 06:06 - 39 Entrées

Age 10C Temps Tkm
26 LUX 4:33:57 1:37
24 BEL 4:33:57 1:37
21 BEL 4:34:42 1:37
19 FRA 4:34:44 1:37
23 LUX 4:34:44 1:37
22 BEL 4:39:42 1:39
25 BEL 4:42:51 1:40
26 BEL 4:42:52 1:40
22 NLD 4:44:38 1:41
29 BEL 4:44:40 1:41
24 BEL 4:44:41 1:41
29 NLD 4:44:42 1:41
28 LUX 4:44:44 1:41
22 NLD 4:44:50 1:41
27 NLD 4:52:54 1:44
23 FRA 4:53:06 1:44
21 NLD 4:54:52 1:45
29 BEL 4:54:52 1:45
25 NLD 4:54:54 1:45
28 NLD 5:00:04 1:46
29 BEL 5:01:01 1:47
26 DEU 5:06:19 1:49
24 NLD 5:11:251:50
26 LUX 5:11:421:51
18 LUX 5:13:57 1:51
20 FRA 5:21:36 1:54
28 BEL 5:26:45 1:56
28 NLD 5:28:02 1:56
28 NLD 5:28:03 1:56
29 NLD 5:28:03 1:56
29 NLD 5:32:07 1:58
25 LUX 5:32:091:58
21 LUX 5:32:101:58
24 DEU 5:44:17 2:02
23 AUS 5:54:44 2:06
27 LUX 5:54:54 2:06
25 LUX 6:10:42 2:11
19 NLD 6:12:212:12
27 NLD 7:36:59 2:42

DNF: abandon; DSQ

: disqualifié; Vitesse en km/h
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Moy.
37.24
37.23
37.13
37.13
37.13
36.47
36.06
36.06
35.84
35.83
35.83
35.83
35.82
35.81
34.82
34.80
34.59
34.59
34.59
33.99
33.89
33.30
32.75
32.73
32.49
31.72
31.22
31.09
31.09
31.09
30.71
30.71
30.71
29.63
28.75
28.74
27.52
27.39
22.32

Scr

15
18
19
24
25
26
28
31
37
39
40
a1
51
52
57
59
62
82
88
108
121
123
130
152
162
170
173
174
181
182
183
207
218
232
248
251
291

Localité
GRALINGEN
KNOKKE-HEIST
OUPEYE

TRIEUX
BERINGEN
VIERSET-BARSE
KORTENBERG
THERIMONT
AMSTERDAM
GENT
ZOTTEGEM
DEVENTER
LORENTZWEILER
ENSCHEDE

DEN HAAG
NANCY

RIJEN
VORSELAAR
UTRECHT
GRONINGEN
MECHELEN
FREISEN

EDE
DUDELANGE
WALFERDANGE
BERTRANGE
WIELEBROEK
UTRECHT
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
S-HERTOGENBOSCH
LUXEMBOURG
MAMER
SIERSBURG
KIRCHDORF
GREVENMACHER
RODANGE
GOIRLE

LEIDEN

170km
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